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First Name Last Name Firm Name Sub / 
Prime 

Email Phone 
Number 

Lisa McClintock Unico Sub lisa@unicoengineering.com 916-900-6623 
Darcy Taylor Ghirardelli Prime dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com 209-914-7320 
Raewyn Butcher Ghirardelli Prime raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com 510-708-7442 
Alison Lindelien WSP Prime alison.lindelien@wsp.com 916-396-0630 
Sabrina Drago WSP Prime sabrina.drago@wsp.com 916-567-2582 
Frank Martin Psomas Prime fmartin@psomas.com 916-871-4154 
Kristin Hope NV5 Prime kristin.hope@nv5.com 530-478-1305 
Bob Pieplow Psomas Prime bob.pieplow@psomas.com 916-872-7535 
Bryce Moore BCI Prime bryce@blackburnconsulting.com 916-833-9688 
Sagar Pandy S2 

Engineering 
P/S sagarp@s2-ei.com 909-615-7730 

Chuck Dorey Ghirardelli Prime cdorey@ghirardelliassoc.com 510-599-6760 
Frank Cannizzaro MNS Sub fcannizzaro@engineers.com 510-326-0453 
Chris McDermott MNS Sub cmcdermott@mnsengineers.com 510-326-0453 
Brian Coyne Arcadis Prime brian.coyne@arcadis-us.com 916-917-7852 
Paul Bews Alta Vista 

Solutions 
Prime pbews@altavistasolutions.com 510-660-7155 

Sherry Keyes Blackburn Prime sherryk@blackburnconsulting.com 530-887-1494 
Jennifer Winstead Blackburn Prime jenniferw@blackburnconsulting.com 530-217-8932 

 




